MSO & Cyclocross Payerneland "

Dames

ORC3"

10.11.2018

Pos. N°

1 202
2 204
3 203
4 205
5 201

Nom, prénom Localité

BONNY MARIE  CHEVROUX
VC PAYERNE RACING TEAM

GLAUS GUMLIGEN
FLURINA

THOMUS RACING TEAM

CAILLET BOTTENS
LAURIANE

VC ECHALLENS

VON-KAENEL  FONTENAIS
MIRIELLE

GS AJOIE
OBERLIERYN ~ MOUTIER
VC PERREFITTE

Canton

VD

BE

VD

Ju

BE/JB

Nati

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Sul

Catégorie

Dames

Dames

Dames

Dames

Dames

Année

2001

1997

1999

1995

2001

Temps
total

00:45:40

00:47:10

00:49:56

00:41:28

00:41:37

Ecart

00:01:30

00:04:16

+ 1 tour

+ 1 tour

Tour 1

08:46

09:19

09:15

10:02

10:12

Tour 2

08:56

09:11

09:39

10:15

10:21

Tour 3

09:14

09:23

10:05

10:38

10:49

Tour 4

09:19

09:36

10:22

10:32

10:14

Tour 5

09:23

09:39

10:33

Tour6 Tour7 Tour8
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